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Our Mission
Dedication:
We are dedicated to giving our customers the best service in the industry.  Our 
commitment is to offer exceptional products that are competitively priced, relevant and 
profitable.  We are dedicated to operating our business within all federal, state and local 
regulations.

Leadership:
We are committed to being a leader in the market and in  our community.  We will provide 
our employees with the necessary tools and technology to be competitive while offering 
opportunities for career and personal growth.   

Team:
We will work with suppliers toward creative solutions that move our partners’ and 
customers' businesses forward.  We seek partners who are invested in a long-term 
relationship that will support their brands through mutually agreed upon distribution, 
programming and sampling.
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Our Team
Jennifer Doering
Jennifer has been involved in Kentucky three tier distribution for almost 30 years. Jennifer 
is President and GM of Charles Seligman Distributing. Seligman has been in business since 
1933. Jennifer is currently President of the Kentucky Beer Wholesalers Association.

Michael Smart
Mike has been a wine and spirit supplier since 1982. Having worked at Brown Forman and 
Allied Domecq in senior sales management roles across the country, Mike returned home 
to Louisville in 2005 and formed Smart Beverage Group. SBG specialized in importing and 
national distribution of wine and spirit products from Australia, New Zealand and the UK.
Mike formed Heritage Wine and Spirits in 2015.
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General 
Manager/GSM  
Michael Smart

Sales Manager
Key 

Accts/Chains
JT Webb

Louisville (3) Lexington (2) Northern KY (2) Western KY (2)

Operations Mgr
Aaron Putlak

Warehouse/Delivery 
(7)

Amy McIntosh. 
Marketing Manager
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Name Title Email Phone

Michael Smart General Manager mike@heritagedist.com 502.777.9362
141 Citizens Boulevard
Simpsonville KY 40067

Marketing

Amy McIntosh Marketing Manager amy@heritagedist.com 270.559.4428

SALES

JT Webb Sales Manager State Wide GSM jtwebb@heritagedist.com 502.510.3115

Denis Gor Sales Representative Louisville Key Accts denis@heritagedist.com 513.254.1097

Kendra Barber Sales Representative Louisville Key Accts kendra@heritagedist.com 502.821.8180

Wil Ryan Sales Representative Northern Kentucky wil@heritagedist.com 859.468.2666

Casandra Spears Sales Representative Western Kentucky / Bowling Green casandra@heritagedist.com 270.535.1177

Matt Duncan Sales Representative Western Kentucky / Paducah matt@heritagedist.com 270.564.1846

Jamie Harley Sales Representative Louisville/Central KY donnie@heritagedist.com 502.407.9017

Laura Sacharnoski Sales Representative Lexington Key Accounts laura@heritagedist.com 270.556.9648

Levi Lamy Sales Representative Lexington and Eastern KY levi@heritagedist.com 606.362.4099

Jeff Dunning Sales Representative Northern Kentucky jeff@heritagedist.com 513.383.3019

OPERATIONS

Aaron Putlak Operations Manager aaron@heritagedist.com 501.517.0205

Warehouse/ Delivery

Kevin Shellman Warehouse and Delivery Manager kevin@heritagedist.com 502.836.3460

Drew Cheyne Warehouse/Delivery drew@heritagedist.com 502.767.1003

Lowell Chambers Warehouse/Delivery lowell@heritagedist.com 502.529.1373

Francisco Torres Warehouse/Delivery francisco@heritagedist.com 626.548.1802

Michael Graven Warehouse/Delivery michaelg@heritagedist.com 502-216-5355

Brian Bunker Warehouse/Delivery brian@heritagedist.com 502.500.3289

Andrew Oakley Warehouse/Delivery andrew@heritagedist.com 502.432.1806
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Contact Information

• For inquiries, please contact:
Michael Smart
Heritage Wine and Spirits
141 Citizens Boulevard
Louisville, Kentucky 40067
502.777.9362
mike@heritagedist.com
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